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David Hylton

Director Information

Title Mr
Name David Hylton
Postcode RG4 9SJ

Date of birth December 1961
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EXECUTIVE HEALTHCARE
SERVICES LIMITED

EXECUTIVE CLEANING SERVICES
LIMITED

EXECUTIVE HOLDINGS LIMITED
EXECUTIVE (CENTRAL) SERVICES
LIMITED

EXECUTIVE SECURITY LIMITED
GALTAIR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
EXECUTIVE GROUP LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01741260

02556741

03288769
02680053

02711383
00874935
02562687

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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905088085

905088085
Meadow House
15 Wood Lane
Sonning Common
Oxfordshire

British

App. Date

App. Date
20/12/1996

20/12/1996

20/12/1996
20/12/1996

20/12/1996
20/12/1996
11/01/1993

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/10/2003

31/10/2003

31/10/2003
31/10/2003

31/10/2003
31/10/2003
31/10/2003

Position

Position
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director



